FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77                                   info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com
 forcecertification.com/en/weighing/
EU Type Examination Certificate
No. 0200-NAWI-20475
825
NON-AUTOMATIC WEIGHING INSTRUMENT
Issued by  FORCE Certification
 EU - Notified Body No. 0200

• •  Manufacturers name and/logo
• • Manufacturers postal address
• •  Model no./Type designation
• •  Serial no.
• •  Type examination certificate no.
• •  Max, Min. e=
• •  Accuracy class
• •  Temperature range
• •  Electrical data and other inscriptions.
8.2.2 Load receptors
On a data plate:
• Manufacturer’s name, type, serial number, capacity
In special cases as provided in Section 7.1.2:
• Serial no. of the indicator
0200-NAWI-20475
FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77                     info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com/
forcecertification.com/en/weighing/
Annex page 13 of 16
9. Pictures
Figure 1  Model 825-D.
Figure 2  Model 825-S.
0200-NAWI-20475
FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77                     info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com/
forcecertification.com/en/weighing/
Annex page 14 of 16
Figure 3  Sealing of the 825-D model.
0200-NAWI-20475
FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77                     info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com/
forcecertification.com/en/weighing/
Annex page 15 of 16
Figure 3  Sealing of the 825-S model.
0200-NAWI-20475
FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77                     info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com/
forcecertification.com/en/weighing/
Annex page 16 of 16
Figure 3  Sealing of the 825-NS model.